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Women's 60 Meter Hurdles Finals

Myra Bess (JR), Ind. State
Chara Lane (JR), Ind. State
Samantha Manto (Fr), EIU
Shannon McDougal (So), EIU
Laura Black (So), EIU
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Preliminary Heat 1
Myra Bess (JR), Ind. State
Chara Lane (JR), Ind. State
Samantha Manto (Fr), EIU
Shannon McDougal (So), EIU
Laura Black (So), EIU

DN AW N =

Women's 60 Meter Dash Finals
1 Tiffany Jelks (FR), Ind. State
2 Crystal Winfrey (SO), Ind. State
3 Starla Gary (FR), Ind. State
3 Valara Anderson (SO), Ind.

State
Janae Bridges (SR), Ind. State

Crystal Jones (Fr), EIU
7  Celia Santi (JR), Loyola
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Preliminary Heat 1
Crystal Winfrey (SO), Ind. State
Starla Gary (FR), Ind. State
Dana Sander (FR), Ind. State
Larissa Gest (SR), Loyola
Shawana Smith (Fr), EIU

WD =

Preliminary Heat 2
1 Tiffany Jelks (FR), Ind. State

2 Valara Anderson (SO), Ind.

State
3 Janae Bridges (SR), Ind. State

4  Crystal Jones (Fr), EIU
5 Celia Santi (JR), Loyola

9.09
9.38
9.86
10.12
10.81

9.17
9.36
9.70
10.30
11.09

7.76
7.83
8.03
8.03

8.06
8.41
8.50

7.89
7.97
8.52
8.62
DNS

7.83
8.04

8.10
8.37
8.51

Panther Track & Field

12/10@4:59 PM

Women's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

1 Marcia Faustin (JR), Loyola 26.33
2 Janae Bridges (SR), Ind. State 26.39
3 Crystal Winfrey (SO), Ind. State 26.45
4  Inshirah Grimes (SR), Loyola 27.01
5 Tiffany Jelks (FR), Ind. State 27.08
6 Samantha Manto (Fr), EIU 27.31
7 Valara Anderson (SO), Ind. 27.38
State
8 Starla Gary (FR), Ind. State 27.59
9 Jenna Uhe (Fr), EIU 28.05
10 Rebecca Taylor (FR), Loyola 28.06
11 Dana Sander (FR), Ind. State 28.25
12 Celia Santi (JR), Loyola 28.50
13 Larissa Gest (SR), Loyola 28.83
14 Sara DeMars (JR), Loyola 28.96
15 Pierrette Malek (FR), Loyola 31.42
Shawana Smith (Fr), EIU DNS

Women's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

1 Mary Kate Conway (FR), Ind. 59.93
State

2 Ogechi Nwordu (Fr), EIU 1:00.39

3 Samantha McClendon (SO), Ind. 1:01.63
State

4 Shannon McDougal (So), EIU 1:05.18

5 Lauren Smith (FR), Loyola 1:05.84

Women's 600 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

1 Katie Weber (FR), Ind. State 1:39.67
2 Myra Bess (JR), Ind. State 1:41.00
3 Ashley Green (Fr), EIU 1:44.97
4  Christina James (SO), Loyola 1:45.33
5 Jennifer Little (FR), Loyola 1:49.54

Women's 800 Meter Run Finals

1 Jaylee Carr (Sr), EIU 2:19.83
2 Hannah Weide (FR), Ind. State 2:22.24
3 Julia Costello (FR), Ind. State 2:22.82
4 Karla Negron (SO), Ind. State 2:31.93
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Results as of Saturday, December 10 at 4:59 PM

Women's Mile Run Timed-Section Finals

1

2
3
4

W

6
7

Women's 3000 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals

1
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Laura Engle (JR), Ind. State
Angie Simone (Jr), EIU
Amy Lejeune (So), EIU
Margaret Reyling (JR), Ind.

State
Kim Archer (So), EIU

Kirsten Bosnak (Fr), EIU
Sarah Jarvis (SR), Ind. State

Heather Stembridge (SO), Ind.

State
Jessica Blondell (Fr), EIU

Emily Pugh (FR), Ind. State
Mallory Fellers (So), EIU
Katie O"brien (Fr), EIU
Nicole Amstadt (Fr), EIU
Jill Blondell (Jr), EIU

5:10.95
5:18.83
5:24.28
5:26.37

5:30.26
5:34.66
5:42.71

10:36.17

10:47.68
11:03.02
11:05.89
11:13.17
11:36.22
11:51.18

Women's 4x400m Relay Finals (Metric)

1

2
3
4

IND. STATE-B*
LOYOLA

EIU
LOYOLA-B*
IND. STATE

3:58.97
4:04.11
4:12.24
4:33.29

DNS

Women's Distance Medley Relay (Metric)

1
2

IND. STATE
EIU

Women's Long Jump

1
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Samantha McClendon (SO), Ind.

State
Yolanda Wright (SR), Ind. State

Janae Bridges (SR), Ind. State
Nicki Marczewski (Jr), EIU
Jenna Uhe (Fr), EIU

Crystal Jones (Fr), EIU

Celia Santi (JR), Loyola
Dana Sander (FR), Ind. State
Vicki Dzura (Fr), EIU

Women's Triple Jump

1

2
3
4

Yolanda Wright (SR), Ind. State
Vicki Dzura (Fr), EIU

Nicki Marczewski (Jr), EIU
Jenna Uhe (Fr), EIU

Women's High Jump
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Marcia Faustin (JR), Loyola
Santia Spight (JR), Ind. State
Deb Hasik (Sr), EIU

Lisa Barrett (SO), Ind. State
Shanel Johnson (SR), Ind. State

12:42.34
13:12.01

18'04.25" (5.59m)

17'08.25" (5.39m)
17'06.25" (5.34m)
16'08.50" (5.09m)
16'08.50" (5.09m)
16'06.50" (5.04m)
16'03.75" (4.97m)
16'01.00" (4.90m)
14'07.75" (4.46m)

38'06.25" (11.74m)
35'09.50" (10.91m)
35'07.75" (10.86m)
35'06.50" (10.83m)

5'06.00" (1.68m)
5'06.00" (1.68m)
5'06.00" (1.68m)
5'02.25" (1.58m)
5'00.25" (1.53m)

Women's Pole Vault
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Nikki Royer (SO), Ind. State
Randi Stephens (JR), Ind. State
Sadie Barnes (Fr), EIU

Meagan Lewandowski (So), EIU
Amanda Finch (JR), Ind. State
Samantha Hoffert (Fr), EIU

Women's Shot Put
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Erin Stein (Jr), EIU

Ebony White (SR), Ind. State
Inshirah Grimes (SR), Loyola
Nicole Walcott (Fr), EIU
Angela Stoczynski (Fr), EIU
Angel Canada (SO), Ind. State
Chara Lane (JR), Ind. State
Courtney Hull (SO), Ind. State
Robyn Harris (Jr), EIU

Women's 20lb Weight Throw
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Men's 60 Meter Hurdles Finals
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Ebony White (SR), Ind. State
Erin Stein (Jr), EIU

Courtney Hull (SO), Ind. State
Inshirah Grimes (SR), Loyola
Angel Canada (SO), Ind. State
Robyn Harris (Jr), EIU
Angela Stoczynski (Fr), EIU
Briana Kennett (JR), Loyola

Kirk Thornton (So), EIU
Paladin Jordan (JR), Ind. State
Nigel Bigbee (SR), Ind. State
Mike Embry (So), EIU

Jamie Dearman (SO), Ind. State
Anthony Bertoli (FR), Ind. State

Preliminary Heat 1
Kirk Thornton (So), EIU
Nigel Bigbee (SR), Ind. State
Paladin Jordan (JR), Ind. State
Mike Embry (So), EIU
Jamie Dearman (SO), Ind. State
Anthony Bertoli (FR), Ind. State

Men's 60 Meter Dash Finals
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Jerry Clopton (SR), Ind. State
Brenton Emanuel (So), EIU
Brenton Pegues (So), EIU
Carl Berman (JR), Ind. State
Gary Gentry (SO), Loyola
Geoff Bishop (FR), Loyola
Tony Mask (SR), Loyola
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11'06.25" (3.51m)
11'00.25" (3.36m)
09'06.50" (2.91m)
09'06.50" (2.91m)
09'00.50" (2.76m)
09'00.50" (2.76m)

44'00.50" (13.42m)
43'05.25" (13.24m)
42'06.25" (12.96m)
41'02.25" (12.55m)
39'09.75" (12.13m)
38'06.25" (11.74m)
37'06.00" (11.43m)
37'01.00" (11.30m)
36'09.75" (11.22m)

51'08.25" (15.75m)
48'01.75" (14.67m)
46'11.50" (14.31m)
45'04.50" (13.83m)
44'01.25" (13.44m)
41'09.75" (12.74m)
38'02.75" (11.65m)
32'10.25" (10.01m)

8.02
8.33
8.40
8.52
8.56
9.21

8.07
8.10
8.46
8.58
8.77
8.93

6.95
7.07
7.08
7.11
7.25
7.37
7.45
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Preliminary Heat 1 Men's Mile Run Timed-Section Finals
1 Carl Berman (JR), Ind. State 7.10 1 Dan Strackeljahn (Jr), EIU 4:18.36
1 Brenton Pegues (So), EIU 7.10 2 John Lambertus (SO), Ind. State 4:20.00
3 Tony Mask (SR), Loyola 7.36 3 Scott Koressel (FR), Ind. State 4:25.59
4  Brandon Wash (SR), Ind. State 7.71 4 Justin Pyle (FR), Ind. State 4:27.66
4 Ryan Ferros (SR), Loyola 7.71 5 Eric Saxton (So), EIU 4:32.06
6 Brandon Hii (So), EIU 4:32.44
Preliminary Heat 2 7 Keith Ludwig (FR), Ind. State 4:36.58
1 Jerry Clopton (SR), Ind. State 6.97 8 Ryne Beeson (So), EIU 4:38.51
2 Brenton Emanuel (So), EIU 7.06
3 Gary Gentry (SO), Loyola 7.29 Men's 3000 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals
4  Geoff Bishop (FR), Loyola 7.46 1 Kyle Walsh (SO), Ind. State 8:41.44
2 John Sipple (Gd), Open* 8:44.94

Men's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 3 Jacob Stout (Jr), ETU 8:47.32
1 Kirk Thornton (So), EIU 22.60 4  Brad Butler (So), EIU 8:55.10
2 Brenton Emanuel (So), EIU 22.73 5 Jared Messmann (FR), Ind. State 8:59.67
3 Antinoice Surry (FR), Ind. State 22.85 6 David Santelik (SO), Ind. State 9:01.19
4  Brenton Pegues (So), EIU 23.15 7 Brad Runnion (Sr), EIU 9:07.17
5 Adam Lies (SO), Ind. State 23.33 8  Scott McNamer (Sr), EIU 9:15.03
6 Jamie Dearman (SO), Ind. State 23.62
6 Mike Embry (So), EIU 23.62 Men's 4x400m Relay Finals (Metric)

8 Gary Gentry (SO), Loyola 23.87 1 EIU 3:21.26
9 Tony Mask (SR), Loyola 24.15 2 IND. STATE 3:21.50

10 Geoff Bishop (FR), Loyola 24.54 3 LOYOLA 3:27.87
11 Ryan Ferros (SR), Loyola 24.84 4 EIU-B* 3:34.50
12 Rylen Peterson (SO), Ind. State 24.94 5 LOYOLA 3:50.69

Hanif Muhammad (SR), Ind. DNF
State Men's Distance Medley Relay (Metric)

Men's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals ; E\I}I}g STATE i?gi?é
1 Logan Edwards (JR), Ind. State 50.25 3 IND. STATE-B* 11:08.42
2 Monternez Buckley (Sr), EIU 50.25 LOYOLA DNS
3 Jimel Denham (SO), Loyola 52.23 EIU-B* DNS
4  Nate Murphy (So), EIU 53.42 LOYOLA-B* DNS
5 Jeremy Ceja (FR), Loyola 57.53

Sean Wright (FR), Ind. State DNF Men's Long Jump
Damani Morris (JR), Ind. State DNS | Hanif Muhammad (SR), Ind.  22'09.75" (6.95m)

Men's 600 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 2 Et;fgn Peterson (SO), Ind. State ~ 21'10.75" (6.67m)
1 Chris Wesson (So), EIU 1:22.66 3 Jason Stark (Sr), EIU 21'09.50" (6.64m)
2 Travis McCullom (Sr), EIU 1:23.19 4 Monternez Buckley (Sr), EIU 21'02.00" (6.45m)
3 James Twitchell (FR), Ind. State 1:24.48
4  Marty Pugliese (FR), Loyola 1:24.79 Men's Triple Jump
5 Gary Ogburn (SO), Ind. State 1:25.55 1 Paladin Jordan (JR), Ind. State ~ 48'11.75" (14.93m)
6 Brian York (Fr), EIU 1:27.27 2 Obe Eruteya (So), EIU 47'09.00" (14.55m)
7  Edmund Blankson (SO), Loyola 1:28.26 3 Steve Daniel (JR), Ind. State 47'04.25" (14.43m)
8 Michael Jagmin (SR), Loyola 1:29.89 4 Jason Stark (Sr), EIU 46'06.75" (14.19m)

5 Courtney Lynn (Fr), EIU 44'05.50" (13.55m)

Men's 800 Meter Run Finals
1 David Holm (Fr), EIU 1:54.61 Men's High Jump
2 Jake Hack (SR), Ind. State 1:56.23 1  Curt Sunderland (FR), Ind. State  6'09.50" (2.07m)
3 Brad Ada (SO), Ind. State 1:56.53 2 Obe Eruteya (So), EIU 6'09.50" (2.07m)
4 Nic Atkinson (Fr), EIU 1:58.59 3 Joe Adkins (SR), Ind. State 6'07.50" (2.02m)
5 Thomas Crum (FR), Ind. State 2:01.88 4 Jason Stark (Sr), EIU 6'05.50" (1.97m)

5 Courtney Lynn (Fr), EIU 6'01.50" (1.87m)
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Men's Pole Vault
1 Jake Conn (SO), Ind. State 15'01.50" (4.61m)
2 Anthony Bertoli (FR), Ind. State ~ 14'07.50" (4.46m)
3 Ben Hinds (Fr), EIU 13'07.75" (4.16m)

Men's Shot Put
1 Drew Traub (SR), Ind. State 54'10.75" (16.73m)

2 Ryan Bennett (So), EIU 45'01.00" (13.74m)
3 Charles Sparks (SR), Ind. State  40'09.00" (12.42m)
4 Jon Morlen (So), EIU 38'02.00" (11.63m)
Men's 351b Weight Throw
1 Jason Carruthers (SR), Ind. State 66'07.25" (20.30m)
2 Charles Sparks (SR), Ind. State ~ 54'03.25" (16.54m)
3 Drew Traub (SR), Ind. State 51'09.00" (15.77m)
4  Ryan Bennett (So), EIU 48'11.50" (14.92m)
5 Jon Morlen (So), EIU 42'02.00" (12.85m)



